January 1, 2013
IPS - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
CL63, CL100, CL125, CL160 PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
             CLASS 63            CLASS 100            CLASS 125           CLASS 160
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
SLIGHT BEND ELBOW 6" 44SB06S 15.90$              44SB06H 19.97$               44SB06W 24.09$              44SB06J 42.16$
BELL X SPIG 8" 44SB08S 24.09$              44SB08H 30.58$               44SB08W 37.08$              44SB08J 64.89$
10" 44SB10S 35.12$              44SB10H 51.06$               44SB10W 67.67$              44SB10J 118.43$
12" 44SB12S 55.24$              44SB12H 76.46$               44SB12W 110.00$            44SB12J 192.50$
7 1/2° ELBOW 6" 440706S 15.90$              440706H 19.97$               440706W 24.50$              440706J 42.88$
BELL X BELL 8" 440708S 24.09$              440708H 30.58$               440708W 37.08$              440708J 64.89$
10" 440710S 35.12$              440710H 51.06$               440710W 67.67$              440710J 118.43$
12" 440712S 55.24$              440712H 76.46$               440712W 110.00$            440712J 192.50$
11 1/4° ELBOW 6" 441106S 15.90$              441106H 19.97$               441106W 24.09$              441106J 42.16$
BELL X BELL 8" 441108S 24.09$              441108H 30.58$               441108W 37.08$              441108J 64.89$
10" 441110S 35.12$              441110H 51.06$               441110W 67.67$              441110J 118.43$
12" 441112S 55.24$              441112H 76.46$               441112W 110.00$            441112J 192.50$
15° ELBOW 6" 431506S 15.90$              431506H 19.97$               431506W 24.09$              431506J 42.16$
BELL X BELL 8" 431508S 24.09$              431508H 30.58$               431508W 37.08$              431508J 64.89$
10" 431510S 35.12$              431510H 51.06$               431510W 67.67$              431510J 118.43$
12" 431512S 55.24$              431512H 76.46$               431512W 110.00$            431512J 192.50$
22 1/2° ELBOW 6" 422206S 15.90$              422206H 19.97$               422206W 24.50$              422206J 42.88$
BELL X BELL 8" 422208S 24.09$              422208H 30.58$               422208W 37.08$              422208J 64.89$
10" 422210S 35.12$              422210H 51.06$               422210W 67.67$              422210J 118.43$
12" 422212S 55.24$              422212H 76.46$               422212W 110.00$            422212J 192.50$
30° ELBOW 6" 413006S 22.45$              413006H 26.46$               413006W 31.33$              413006J 54.83$
BELL X BELL 8" 413008S 33.96$              413008H 44.15$               413008W 46.45$              413008J 81.29$
10" 413010S 54.98$              413010H 67.67$               413010W 67.67$              413010J 118.43$
12" 413012S 73.60$              413012H 98.92$               413012W 117.94$            413012J 206.40$
45° ELBOW 6" 394506S 22.45$              394506H 26.46$               394506W 31.33$              394506J 54.83$
BELL X BELL 8" 394508S 32.96$              394508H 44.15$               394508W 46.45$              394508J 81.29$
10" 394510S 54.98$              394510H 67.67$               394510W 67.67$              394510J 118.43$
12" 394512S 73.60$              394512H 98.92$               394512W 125.00$            394512J 218.75$
60° ELBOW 6" 376006S 52.60$              376006H 64.00$               376006W 82.04$              376006J 143.57$
BELL X BELL 8" 376008S 69.65$              376008H 99.50$               376008W 104.48$            376008J 182.84$
10" 376010S 105.35$            376010H 150.50$             376010W 182.34$            376010J 319.10$
12" 376012S 142.21$            376012H 203.15$             376012W 229.47$            376012J 401.58$
90° ELBOW 6" 359006S 52.60$              359006H 64.00$               359006W 82.04$              359006J 143.57$
BELL X BELL 8" 359008S 69.65$              359008H 99.50$               359008W 104.48$            359008J 182.84$
10" 359010S 105.35$            359010H 150.50$             359010W 182.34$            359010J 319.10$
12" 359012S 142.21$            359012H 203.15$             359012W 229.47$            359012J 401.58$
OTHER ELBOWS FROM 5° TO 90° ARE AVAILBALE - CALL FOR PRICING - NON-STANDARD ELBOWS ARE NON- CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE 13
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE
January 1, 2013
IPS - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
CL63, CL100, CL125, CL160 PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
             CLASS 63            CLASS 100            CLASS 125           CLASS 160
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
END CAP 6" 590006S 25.15$              590006H 25.15$               590006W 31.52$              590006J 55.16$
8" 590008S 35.18$              590008H 35.18$               590008W 44.05$              590008J 77.09$
10" 590010S 56.03$              590010H 56.03$               590010W 58.65$              590010J 102.64$
12" 590012S 66.65$              590012H 66.65$               590012W 87.50$              590012J 153.13$
REDUCING END CAP 6" X 2" 610602S 49.03$              610602H 49.03$               610602W 50.94$              610602J 89.15$
6" X 3" 610603S 53.42$              610603H 53.42$               610603W 54.08$              610603J 94.64$
6" X 4" 610604S 53.42$              610604H 53.42$               610604W 54.08$              610604J 94.64$
8" X 2" 610802S 54.95$              610802H 54.95$               610802W 58.49$              610802J 102.36$
8" X 3" 610803S 55.05$              610803H 55.05$               610803W 63.55$              610803J 111.22$
8" X 4" 610804S 55.05$              610804H 55.05$               610804W 63.55$              610804J 111.22$
8" X 6" 610806S 66.56$              610806H 66.56$               610806W 76.88$              610806J 134.54$
10" X 2" 611002S 76.75$              611002H 76.75$               611002W 84.87$              611002J 148.53$
10" X 3" 611003S 81.15$              611003H 81.15$               611003W 91.18$              611003J 159.57$
10" X 4" 611004S 81.62$              611004H 81.62$               611004W 103.79$            611004J 181.64$
10" X 6" 611006S 92.00$              611006H 92.00$               611006W 107.52$            611006J 188.16$
10" X 8" 611008S 99.70$              611008H 99.70$               611008W 112.14$            611008J 196.25$
12" X 2" 611202S 97.00$              611202H 97.00$               611202W 123.28$            611202J 215.74$
12" X 3" 611203S 100.55$            611203H 100.55$             611203W 128.56$            611203J 224.98$
12" X 4" 611204S 103.79$            611204H 103.79$             611204W 133.33$            611204J 233.33$
12" X 6" 611206S 113.83$            611206H 113.83$             611206W 142.79$            611206J 249.88$
12" X 8" 611208S 127.49$            611208H 127.49$             611208W 140.22$            611208J 245.39$
12" X 10" 611210S 152.99$            611210H 152.99$             611210W 174.41$            611210J 305.22$
REDUCER 6" X 4" 290604S 18.79$              290604H 18.79$               290604W 19.95$              290604J 34.92$
BELL X BELL 6" X 5" 290605W 34.38$
8" X 4" 290804H 40.48$
8" X 6" 290806S 30.94$              290806H 30.94$               290806W 33.63$              290806J 58.86$
10" X 8" 291008S 42.49$              291008H 42.49$               291008W 48.25$              291008J 84.44$
12" X 10" 291210S 73.50$              291210H 73.50$               291210W 91.50$              291210J 160.13$
15" PIP X 12" IPS 291512H 100.60$             291512W 122.53$
COUPLER 6" 250606S 15.13$              250606H 18.01$               250606W 19.25$              250606J 33.69$
8" 250808S 19.40$              250808H 23.29$               250808W 25.64$              250808J 44.87$
10" 251010S 22.94$              251010H 38.80$               251010W 46.46$              251010J 81.31$
12" 251212S 35.27$              251212H 60.59$               251212W 74.34$              251212J 130.10$
IPS X PIP COUPLER 6" 270606H 23.10$               270606W 23.10$              270606J 40.43$
8" 270808H 27.38$               270808W 33.95$              270808J 59.42$
10" 271010H 43.22$               271010W 53.35$              271010J 93.37$
12" 271212H 72.29$               271212W 75.42$              271212J 131.99$
STUB SADDLE 6" X 2" 340602S 18.71$              340602H 34.27$               340602W 34.27$
SADDLE X BELL 6" X 3" 340603S 21.97$              340603H 37.54$               340603W 37.54$
6" X 4" 340604S 25.23$              340604H 42.05$               340604W 42.05$
8" X 2" 340802S 18.71$              340802H 34.27$               340802W 34.27$
8" X 3" 340803S 21.97$              340803H 37.54$               340803W 37.54$
8" X 4" 340804S 25.23$              340804H 45.22$               340804W 45.22$
8" X 5" 340805W 61.68$
8" X 6" 340806S 29.04$              340806H 55.90$               340806W 55.90$
10" X 2" 341002S 20.25$              341002H 34.27$               341002W 34.27$
10" X 3" 341003S 21.97$              341003H 37.54$               341003W 37.54$
10" X 4" 341004S 25.23$              341004H 45.22$               341004W 45.22$
10" X 5" 341005H 55.90$               341005W 55.90$
10" X 6" 341006S 28.84$              341006H 55.90$               341006W 55.90$
10" X 8" 341008S 38.80$              341008H 73.19$               341008W 73.19$
12" X 2" 341202S 20.25$              341202H 35.57$               341202W 35.57$
12" X 3" 341203S 21.97$              341203H 39.13$               341203W 39.13$
12" X 4" 341204S 25.23$              341204H 45.22$               341204W 45.22$
12" X 5" 341205H 55.90$               341205W 55.90$
12" X 6" 341206S 28.48$              341206H 55.90$               341206W 55.90$
12" X 8" 341208S 38.80$              341208H 73.19$               341208W 73.19$
12" X 10" 341210S 53.73$              341210H 79.28$               341210W 79.28$              14
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE
January 1, 2013
IPS - SOLVENT WELD GALT PIPE COMPANY
CL63, CL100, CL125, CL160 PHONE (800) 221-8815
FAX (209) 745-4831
             CLASS 63            CLASS 100            CLASS 125           CLASS 160
ITEM SIZE PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST PART # LIST
TEE 5" X 2" 470502W 45.87$
BELL X BELL X BELL 5" X 3" 470503W 48.83$
5" X 4" 470504W 54.67$
5" X 5" 470505W 69.99$
6" X 2" 470602S 28.88$              470602H 38.22$               470602W 45.87$              470602J 80.28$
6" X 3" 470603S 32.59$              470603H 42.91$               470603W 48.83$              470603J 85.46$
6" X 4" 470604S 33.55$              470604H 47.11$               470604W 54.67$              470604J 95.68$
6" X 5" 470605H 52.19$               470605W 77.99$              470605J 136.49$
6" X 6" 470606S 39.40$              470606H 73.59$               470606W 81.81$              470606J 143.17$
8" X 2" 470802S 36.51$              470802H 50.55$               470802W 54.67$              470802J 95.68$
8" X 3" 470803S 42.91$              470803H 56.48$               470803W 61.16$              470803J 107.03$
8" X 4" 470804S 45.87$              470804H 64.13$               470804W 69.96$              470804J 122.43$
8" X 5" 470805H 82.38$               470805W 87.07$              470805J 152.38$
8" X 6" 470806S 54.67$              470806H 82.38$               470806W 87.07$              470806J 152.38$
8" X 8" 470808S 61.16$              470808H 92.99$               470808W 110.00$            470808J 192.50$
10" X 2" 471002S 54.67$              471002H 67.10$               471002W 85.92$              471002J 150.36$
10" X 3" 471003S 64.13$              471003H 77.60$               471003W 101.22$            471003J 177.14$
10" X 4" 471004S 72.92$              471004H 87.07$               471004W 114.11$            471004J 199.70$
10" X 5" 471005H 94.33$               471005W 123.29$            471005J 215.76$
10" X 6" 471006S 79.43$              471006H 95.86$               471006W 126.47$            471006J 221.33$
10" X 8" 471008S 84.67$              471008H 111.15$             471008W 150.62$            471008J 263.59$
10" X 10" 471010S 91.18$              471010H 129.40$             471010W 178.82$            471010J 312.94$
12" X 2" 471202S 94.14$              471202H 101.22$             471202W 132.37$            471202J 231.65$
12" X 3" 471203S 97.10$              471203H 107.04$             471203W 143.55$            471203J 251.22$
12" X 4" 471204S 100.64$            471204H 119.47$             471204W 158.84$            471204J 277.97$
12" X 5" 471205H 134.56$             471205W 172.32$            471205J 301.56$
12" X 6" 471206S 103.51$            471206H 136.48$             471206W 178.82$            471206J 312.94$
12" X 8" 471208S 109.43$            471208H 150.62$             471208W 201.18$            471208J 352.07$
12" X 10" 471210S 112.39$            471210H 180.07$             471210W 238.84$            471210J 417.97$
12" X 12" 471212S 125.30$            471212H 204.15$             471212W 268.27$            471212J 469.48$
CROSS TEE 5" X 2" 490502W 53.50$
BELL X BELL 5" X 3" 490503W 54.50$
X 5" X 4" 490504W 57.50$
BELL X BELL 5" X 5" 490505W 77.69$
6" X 2" 490602S 33.55$              490602H 36.51$               490602W 48.83$              490602J 85.45$
6" X 3" 490603S 38.23$              490603H 45.87$               490603W 61.16$              490603J 107.03$
6" X 4" 490604S 41.19$              490604H 51.80$               490604W 69.96$              490604J 122.43$
6" X 5" 490605S 60.40$              490605H 84.67$               490605W 95.86$              490605J 167.76$
6" X 6" 490606S 60.40$              490606H 84.67$               490606W 95.86$              490606J 167.76$
8" X 2" 490802S 44.92$              490802H 54.67$               490802W 57.45$              490802J 100.54$
8" X 3" 490803S 45.87$              490803H 61.16$               490803W 67.10$              490803J 117.43$
8" X 4" 490804S 52.37$              490804H 69.96$               490804W 80.57$              490804J 141.00$
8" X 5" 490805S 56.03$              490805H 84.87$               490805W 101.22$            490805J 177.14$
8" X 6" 490806S 56.03$              490806H 84.87$               490806W 101.22$            490806J 177.14$
8" X 8" 490808S 79.40$              490808H 110.00$             490808W 135.11$            490808J 236.44$
10" X 2" 491002S 52.36$              491002H 75.88$               491002W 90.03$              491002J 157.55$
10" X 3" 491003S 57.63$              491003H 85.92$               491003W 108.28$            491003J 189.49$
10" X 4" 491004S 66.00$              491004H 95.86$               491004W 122.34$            491004J 214.10$
10" X 5" 491005S 70.63$              491005H 106.47$             491005W 142.40$            491005J 249.20$
10" X 6" 491006S 70.63$              491006H 106.47$             491006W 142.40$            491006J 249.20$
10" X 8" 491008S 80.57$              491008H 130.65$             491008W 177.10$            491008J 309.93$
10" X 10" 491010S 102.94$            491010H 164.11$             491010W 230.62$            491010J 403.59$
12" X 2" 491202S 74.74$              491202H 99.97$               491202W 145.95$            491202J 255.41$
12" X 3" 491203S 81.81$              491203H 115.35$             491203W 151.77$            491203J 265.60$
12" X 4" 491204S 87.07$              491204H 137.91$             491204W 170.03$            491204J 297.55$
12" X 5" 491205S 91.75$              491205H 143.55$             491205W 185.51$            491205J 324.64$
12" X 6" 491206S 91.75$              491206H 143.55$             491206W 195.35$            491206J 341.86$
12" X 8" 491208S 105.89$            491208H 167.63$             491208W 229.47$            491208J 401.57$
12" X 10" 491210S 126.44$            491210H 208.25$             491210W 291.21$            491210J 509.62$
12" X 12" 491212S 160.66$            491212H 252.98$             491212W 372.45$            491212J 651.79$
NON-STOCKED FITTINGS ARE NON-CANCELLABLE AND NON-RETURNABLE
15